RE12N Georgetown/Acton, Wednesday, Mar. 21, 1984 g

8 15E SIGN OF PERFORMANCE
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1
S imiE JET*‘....,..,h_wm..h (5

mm {'.'I:ITI'I 3 bdrma., sunkean liv.
reom wibrick fireplace, ssparate
dining room. Walkouts to treed V¥
scre B pool. $58.725. Call Merg
Parker.

UNFOLD Perfect 4 bdrm. hu-m- an
% acre. Gardener’'s delight only
$39.900. Details from Marg P;k-r.

bdrm., M.F. F.R. with frple, large
landscaped lot on ¢ul-de-ssc. Many

axtras, incl. cent. alr. See 1t today

with Ev Pattarson. 84280

NEARLY ¥ ACRE, PRIVATE LOT, 3
bdrm., garage, new kitchan dona in
pine. shows lovely, Super financ-
ing. Asking #53,300. Azk for Audrey
Davies. 83283

INVESTOR/DEVELOPER-ERIN

Bd — 1256

mortgage

homes In good locations.

weak's mortgege mtes. The
ratas quoted
balow ere prime rotes and
are svailable to qualified
customers on top gusilty

Torm 1yr.2yr.dyr. Syr.Syr.
Rats W% 1IH 12 12K 12%

ERIN—-REDLUCED—$81,900,
familles=rastored 2 sty

~ THIS WEEK'S
AFFORDABLE HOMES

has GECRGETOWN BEST BUY 3-Plus
charm. Enjoyable features 1) yr. bdrmas., large satdn kit, fam. rm.,
round hot tub, with deck. 2] $3X0 wifiroplace, Asking #78.5(0. Cal
mithly. from Apt. 3] Super 14 Ac. lot, Brenda Payton.

4] Dat. garage wishop. Call Harry

ask for Ursuln Zeldier,

place, great [localion,
$53,900. Ask for Brenda Payton.

84328

BEAUTIFUL~CAN BE 1 FAMILY
OR inlews Included. Complately
finishod sulta—largs yard, garage.
Many features, Call Ev Pattarson

for detalin

on large lot. Fin, Rec. Am,, im:l all
appllgnces. Asking #765,000. Phm
laryd lenss. Ask for Audrey Davies.

: 84 —268

HOLID BRICK HDH‘E AR & Extra
bath, det brick gar., 60" » 11¢° lot.
Handy to stores and schools.
$83.900. Call Allce Pokluda, B4—306

SHARP 3 BORM. TOWNHOUSE
whwalkout 1o yard, satin kit

I:HARF 3 BDHH. HﬂME Wnlkuu't
to cedar deck, largs fam. rm. wifire-
asking

. for Branda Payton.

M FORKS OF CREDIT—CALEDON OLDER PART OF TOWN, mature
N 207,900, Gorgeous view, 4 bdrms,, treea, sharp 4 bdrm,
o0 3 walkouts, Florida rm.. 2 F.P., In- congrate paal. Ursula Zeidler.
& door solar heated pool, small barn,
quick possesslonl For more datails
m-:m

inground

B 286

83284

EXECUTIVE 7 ac. sstiate, features 11
brick & slum. 2 sty. w7 o, 2)
heated 1.3, pocl, 3} ceamant block
barn, 4) roofad konnel willcance.
Call Harry Burt,

n-—-232

LARGE WORK SHOP On this 1 acre TOWNHOME ot last yoar's price of
[ot, nice 3 bdrm. B/S, Rec. Am. with only $58.800, 11%% 1st mort due

- F.P. and W.0., dack off dining July 1988, poss. April 1st. Make

$129,800. Ask for Audrey Davies.

84— 317

¥y ACRE AT SILVERCREEK Im-
maculate bung. for only 974,900.

For move [nfo. call Ev Pattarson,
. B — 283

HOME OF YOUR DREAMS This 4 COUNTRYSQUIRE Looking for &
ey femily to snfoy 4 bdrma., mn. 1.
flm. rm., inground pool and x-Lg.

' lot. $#109,800. Call Alice Pokluda,

bdrm. homs has overything
Including pooi & Florida room. Ask
B4-~-319

TO BE BULT on 24 atres, avel-
locking 2 pors, 3 miles from
Georgstown, for more information
call Herb Spltzer B77-5166. Full price
$248,9%00. Bd— XX}

'tl".l.

\H

$89.900 DETACHED 3 bdrm. brick
bhung. Dinlrm. updsated, No
melntanance exterior, T car garage,
Call Harry Burt for mora Info,

04— 282

TWO BUILDING LOTS READY TO

URIQUE COUNTHY HOME ON
TREED ACRE .Just minutes from
town 3 bdrm.. garage, F.P,, Eatin
kitchan, Bit-in appllances. Call Ev

Pattarson for Information. B4-XI0

ISCRIMINATING BUYER 3400

8q. 1. brick rancher. 50 ecres, trout
pond, horse barn, mature bush,
mins. to Tawn, Call Marg Parkaer,

2 OR 3 BEDHGDM HOME ON
LARGE LOT Only $30.900, Lot fees
$100.00. No tax or sawers 10 pay.

Call John Kroezan. gd -2

PERFELT SETTING -3 bdrm. log
hame on 2% acres. Sheitered by

roam, 2 baths, dbl. car gar. Asking your move. Call

Harlk Spitzer

87751885, £4~310

COUNTRY LIVING [N TOWN Love-
fy Ige. 4 bdrm. backsplit, man. 1,
F.R., 2 baths, 1% car, poot, ige.
tread lot. Asking %99,900. Call
Audrey Davies. 84 -2

LDBA“IJH Exec. 6 bdrm, rlm‘:hur,
105 rolling acrew, 2 F.P.’s., 4 baths,

3 walkouts and much more.
$229.000, Ask for Audrey Davies,
83-—-200

al 1
!!!!!!!

m:mu. PP T

shopping and schooly, 4 bdme., 3
bath, mn, {1, fam, rm.. wiwskout to
lg. lot. Call Allce Pokluds. 83220

TWO BUILDING LOTE READY TO
BULD, Vendors say sall their 3.1
ac. just north of No, 7, $39.900, or a
nice square lot 186 x 170 in amall
town just minutes north from town
only $23,900. Ask for Ursuls Zaidlor.

83--1M,. 83189

8 x 148 LOT Forks of the Cradit -

Rd., cabin overlooking river, build-
ing pertmit for new home. Hydro
and wall $55.900. Herbh Spitzar 877
5166. 8282

mature trass. $106.000. Call Marg

AREA Draft plan granted to bld. 24 ::::2: $44:300. = E:::: BUNLDY 31 ac. just nosth of No. 7. Parkar. B4--286 “LIVE b EARN" GUELPH Brick
det. homes on % ac. lows. Scenic $39.900. or » nice square ot 185 X  ypNDOR ANXIOUS. Lovely can- duplex in Ex. Cond. Nr, downtown.
179 acs. Red. 1o $39.600, witerms, A SPECIAL HOUSE Dot 2 170in small town just mlnutes just tury home in Ern. Main St loca- Aeduced $47.500, If you are tocking
Anxlous. Call Hsrry Rurt at offlce or bedrcom, fidl basament, single car  north from town only $23,900. Ask  (ion. zoned commerclal. $86.900. for home ownership, hera's 8 good
SEEAGTS, s4_779 Ggurege, only $55.900. Located In  for Ursula Zeidler. 83-191,83-169 {:Illﬂhnul'n-rlnln 01232 place to start. Cali Harry Burt.

Brampton. - 84316 : ~ 84304
Ry ¥ s 74 WisaMarshell 770287 ; - - ' H-'IM- SISEIMNEY - Brenda Payton 178
Jofen Eraares 772 Cathy Perogo DaveNichiulien E77881 . audeey Daview 770357  Herb Sphtree 78055  EvPatiarson 5770000
SheenPinkney 700 PatHammer srrmas  Haery Bont S19 8550878 Oige Fedun 877618  Batie Gtokes.. 577452 DiermAmold BN
Moeme Plddendys 2770883  Mawrey Bmith 30315  Lomaine Riley 7Y Ursulw Zekdler 17838  Alice Pokhkxis K77 8040 Dave Franch, Mgr. 478797
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